Event ¥

H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
H-Eliminator
Hdcp Nassau
Hdcp Nassau
Hdcp Nassau
Hdcp Nassau

Hdcp Nassau

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - Jan

Squad ™
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

Tournament Roster

Ave v
135
178
154
193
199
176
191
191
184
181
185
184
161
197
135
189
195
181
157
161
195
177
193
198
199
191
184

197

Name ¥

Ackerman, Sabrina
Ackerman, Steve
Anderson, Brad
Bloom, David
Buscemi, Edwin
Carroll, Patrick
Cooper, Patti
Duncan, Matt
Emmett, Randy
Fernandez, Armando
Gilbert, Jim
Goulding, Jerry
Legaspi, Sean
McLendon, Miesha
Medrano, Freddy
Modugno, Elaine
Pitensbarger, Jonathan
Quinn, Anita
Smith, Ed

Snyder, Cindy
Thompson, Alanna
Thompson, Jaimie
Williams, David
Bairunas, Ken
Buscemi, Edwin
Duncan, Matt
Goulding, Jerry

McLendon, Miesha

Team ¥
27 - Mixed Coasters 428907

26 - Mixed Coasters Too 428908

34 - Anderson 428903
1 - Bloom 428824

25 - Buscemi 428846
35 - Whatever 428953
24 - Patti Cake 428911
7 - Duncan 428750

5 - Emmett 428983

27 - Mixed Coasters 428916
16 - Gilbert 428988

18 - Goulding 428710
33 - Wrench-it 428921
42 - Miesha 428890
39 - Seitz 428976

12 - Radz 428966

36 - The Pitts! 428961
37 - Newsome 429021
34 - Anderson 428904
23 - Marr 428900

43 = Zwit 429025

24 - Patti Cake 428828
36 - The Pitts! 428926
3 - Bairunas 428730
25 - Buscemi 428847
7 - Duncan 428751

18 - Goulding 428711

42 - Miesha 428891
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Hdcp Nassau
Hdcp Nassau
Hdcp Nassau
Hdcp Nassau
Hdcp Nassau
Hdcp Nassau
Hdcp Nassau

Opt Hdep Singles
Opt Hdcp Singles
Opt Hdep Singles
Opt Hdcp Singles
Opt Hdep Singles
Opt Hdcp Singles
Opt Hdep Singles
Opt Hdcp Singles
Opt Hdep Singles
Opt Hdcp Singles
Opt Hdcp Singles
Opt Hdcp Singles
Opt Hdcp Singles
Opt Hdcp Singles
Opt Hdcp Singles
Opt Hdcp Singles
Opt Hdcp Singles
Opt Hdcp Singles
Opt Hdcp Singles
Opt Hdcp Singles
Opt Hdcp Singles
Opt Hdcp Singles
Opt Scratch Singles

Opt Scratch Singles

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - Jan

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

189
195
117
195
181
161
197
198
193
199
184
181
185
181
161
197
192
135
189
195
117
195
181
171
214
195
177
187
176
218

199

Modugno, Elaine
Newsome, Rodney
Pascual-Fernandez, Christine
Pitensbarger, Jonathan
Quinn, Anita

Snyder, Cindy
Williams, Harris
Bairunas, Ken

Bloom, David
Buscemi, Edwin
Emmett, Randy
Fernandez, Armando
Gilbert, Jim

Heinkel, Jeremy
Legaspi, Sean
McLendon, Miesha
Medrano, Ashley
Medrano, Freddy
Modugno, Elaine
Newsome, Rodney
Pascual-Fernandez, Christine
Pitensbarger, Jonathan
Quinn, Anita

Rispoli, David
Schendel, Brandon
Thompson, Alanna
Thompson, Jaimie
Winesett, Jay

Zwit, Bill

Albee, Robert

Buscemi, Edwin

12 - Radz 428967

37 - Newsome 429013

26 - Mixed Coasters Too 428914
36 - The Pitts! 428962

37 - Newsome 429022

23 - Marr 428901

9 - ICE 428829

3 - Bairunas 428728

1 - Bloom 428822

25 - Buscemi 428844

5 - Emmett 428982

27 - Mixed Coasters 428915
16 - Gilbert 428986
38-Heinkel 428789

33 - Wrench-it 428920

42 - Miesha 428889

35 - Whatever 428956

39 - Seitz 428975

12 - Radz 428965

37 - Newsome 429011

26 - Mixed Coasters Too 428913
36 - The Pitts! 428960

37 - Newsome 429020

32 - Hector 428906

18 - Goulding 428804

43 = Zwit 429024

24 - Patti Cake 428827
38-Heinkel 428736

43 = Zwit 429008

1 - Bloom 428782

25 - Buscemi 428843
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Opt Scratch Singles
Opt Scratch Singles
Opt Scratch Singles
Opt Scratch Singles
Opt Scratch Singles
Opt Scratch Singles
Opt Scratch Singles
Opt Scratch Singles
Opt Scratch Singles
Opt Scratch Singles
Opt Scratch Singles
Opt Scratch Singles
Opt Scratch Singles
Opt Scratch Singles
Opt Scratch Singles
Opt Scratch Singles
Opt Scratch Singles
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under

Over/Under

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - Jan

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

223

227

231

233

232

216

223

222

213

246

218

220

221

220

229

220

176

135

178

218

154

198

195

183

193

188

182

199

216

176

Dovers, Jennifer
Glisson, Jr, Jimmy
Hough, John
Hylton, Robert
Martinez, Isaac
Mcneely, Wes
Mikulanec, Jerry
Modugno, Mark
Palmer, Sid
Raldiris, Martin
Stevens, Ray
Stewart, Brad
Stewart, Krissy
Swiney, Davion
Topolyn, Wayne
Van Sciver II, David (Stretch)
Zwit, Bill
Ackerman, Sabrina
Ackerman, Steve
Albee, Robert
Anderson, Brad
Bairunas, Ken
Barton, Joe
Benza, Michele
Bloom, David
Brown, Amanda
Burch, Fletcher Jr.
Buscemi, Edwin
Cameron, Ryan

Carroll, Patrick

4 - Dovers 428917
29 - Citiboy 429050
6 - Hough 429054

10 - Hylton 429015

9 - ICE 428993

4 - Dovers 429017

11 - Mikulanec 428798
3 - Bairunas 428971
40 - Palmer 429030
28 - Raldiris 428922
22 - Stevens 428927
6 - Hough 429043

17 - Ruby 428957

10 - Hylton 429014

8 - Topolyn 428933
25 - Buscemi 428836

43 = Zwit 429007

27 - Mixed Coasters 425778

26 - Mixed Coasters Too 425776

1 - Bloom 425734

34 - Anderson 425785
3 - Bairunas 425736

2 - Preston 425735

14 - Burch 425755

1 - Bloom 425734

13 - Rucker, Sr 425754
14 - Burch 425755

25 - Buscemi 425775
29 - Citiboy 425780

35 - Whatever 426674
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Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under

Over/Under

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - Jan

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

211

191

227

156

223

191

184

181

206

206

185

227

184

162

120

181

169

231

233

201

161

159

183

232

197

216

192

135

223

161

189

Concepcion, Ignacio
Cooper, Patti
Cooper, Scott
Dennard, Jeanene
Dovers, Jennifer
Duncan, Matt
Emmett, Randy
Fernandez, Armando
Gianino, Frank
Gilbert, Bo
Gilbert, Jim
Glisson, Jr, Jimmy
Goulding, Jerry
Hector, Meggie
Heil, Rhonda
Heinkel, Jeremy
Holmes, Antoine
Hough, John
Hylton, Robert
Johnston, Wallace
Legaspi, Sean
Long, Connie
Manella, Mike
Martinez, Isaac
McLendon, Miesha
Mcneely, Wes
Medrano, Ashley
Medrano, Freddy
Mikulanec, Jerry
Miller, Ron

Modugno, Elaine

42 - Miesha 428866

24 - Patti Cake 425774
11 - Mikulanec 425752
21 - Dennard 425768

4 - Dovers 425737

7 - Duncan 425745

5 - Emmett 425738

27 - Mixed Coasters 425778
5 - Emmett 425738

16 - Gilbert 425759

16 - Gilbert 425759

29 - Citiboy 425780

18 - Goulding 425762
32 - Hector 425783

31 - Pope 425782
38-Heinkel 427738

19 - Miller 425764

6 - Hough 428382

10 - Hylton 425751

40 - Palmer 428785

33 - Wrench-it 425784
22 - Stevens 425770
15 - Manella 425757

9 - ICE 425749

42 - Miesha 428866

4 - Dovers 425737

35 - Whatever 426674
39 - Seitz 427863

11 - Mikulanec 425752
19 - Miller 425764

12 - Radz 425753
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Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under
Over/Under

Over/Under

Interactive roster available at

Yk.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - Jan

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

222

195

219

213

117

195

192

226

181

205

246

213

171

187

205

214

196

157

220

161

179

218

220

221

175

220

195

177

229

202

Modugno, Mark
Newsome, Rodney
Nicholson, Richard

Palmer, Sid

Pascual-Fernandez, Christine

Pitensbarger, Jonathan
Pope, Scott
Preston, Josh
Quinn, Anita
Radziszewski, John
Raldiris, Martin
Renshaw, David
Rispoli, David
Ruby, Kaela
Rucker, Sr., Gary
Schendel, Brandon
Seitz, Gary

Smith, Ed

Snyder, Boog
Snyder, Cindy
Stevens, Mae
Stevens, Ray
Stewart, Brad
Stewart, Krissy
Stewart, Pamela
Swiney, Davion
Thompson, Alanna
Thompson, Jaimie
Topolyn, Wayne

Turner, Frank

3 - Bairunas 425736
37 - Newsome 427655
8 - Topolyn 425747

40 - Palmer 428785

26 - Mixed Coasters Too 425776

36 - The Pitts! 427632
31 - Pope 425782

2 - Preston 425735

37 - Newsome 427655
12 - Radz 425753

28 - Raldiris 425779
33 - Wrench-it 425784
32 - Hector 425783

17 - Ruby 425760

13 - Rucker, Sr 425754
18 - Goulding 425762
39 - Seitz 427863

34 - Anderson 425785
23 - Marr 425773

23 - Marr 425773

21 - Dennard 425768
22 - Stevens 425770

6 - Hough 428382

17 - Ruby 425760

7 - Duncan 425745

10 - Hylton 425751

43 = Zwit 428973

24 - Patti Cake 425774
8 - Topolyn 425747

28 - Raldiris 425779
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Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

Over/Under

S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator
S-Eliminator

S-Eliminator

Scratch Nassau
Scratch Nassau

Scratch Nassau

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - Jan

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM
01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

159
220
193
197
187
220
222
176
199
216
227
223
227
231
233
232
223
222
219
213
226
246
213
220
218
220
221
176
218
199

216

Tynski, Tim

Van Sciver II, David (Stretch)

Williams, David
Williams, Harris
Winesett, Jay
Zuehlke, Adam
Zuehlke, Paul
Zwit, Bill
Buscemi, Edwin
Cameron, Ryan
Cooper, Scott
Dovers, Jennifer
Glisson, Jr, Jimmy
Hough, John
Hylton, Robert
Martinez, Isaac
Mikulanec, Jerry
Modugno, Mark
Nicholson, Richard
Palmer, Sid
Preston, Josh
Raldiris, Martin
Renshaw, David
Snyder, Boog
Stevens, Ray
Stewart, Brad
Stewart, Krissy
Zwit, Bill

Albee, Robert
Buscemi, Edwin

Cameron, Ryan

15 - Manella 425757
25 - Buscemi 425775
36 - The Pitts! 427632
9 - ICE 425749
38-Heinkel 427738

30 - Zuehlke 425781
30 - Zuehlke 425781
43 = Zwit 428973

25 - Buscemi 428849
29 - Citiboy 428780
11 - Mikulanec 428910
4 - Dovers 428919

29 - Citiboy 429052

6 - Hough 429057

10 - Hylton 429016

9 - ICE 428996

11 - Mikulanec 428800
3 - Bairunas 428972

8 - Topolyn 429048
40 - Palmer 429032

2 - Preston 428936

28 - Raldiris 428924
33 - Wrench-it 428943
23 - Marr 428899

22 - Stevens 428928

6 - Hough 429045

17 - Ruby 428959

43 = Zwit 429010

1 - Bloom 428783

25 - Buscemi 428848

29 - Citiboy 428779
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Scratch Nassau
Scratch Nassau
Scratch Nassau
Scratch Nassau
Scratch Nassau
Scratch Nassau
Scratch Nassau
Scratch Nassau
Scratch Nassau
Scratch Nassau
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Senior HDCP Singles
Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - Jan

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 2:00 PM

01-23 Sun 4:30 PM

01-23 Sun 4:30 PM

01-23 Sun 4:30 PM

01-23 Sun 4:30 PM

01-23 Sun 4:30 PM

01-23 Sun 4:30 PM

01-23 Sun 4:30 PM

223

227

231

232

223

219

213

246

220

221

198

193

199

211

185

184

231

201

232

195

192

193

176

218

193

216

223

184

206

227

Dovers, Jennifer
Glisson, Jr, Jimmy
Hough, John
Martinez, Isaac
Mikulanec, Jerry
Nicholson, Richard
Palmer, Sid
Raldiris, Martin
Stewart, Brad
Stewart, Krissy
Bairunas, Ken
Bloom, David
Buscemi, Edwin
Concepcion, Ignacio
Gilbert, Jim
Goulding, Jerry
Hough, John
Johnston, Wallace
Martinez, Isaac
Newsome, Rodney
Pope, Scott
Williams, David
Zwit, Bill

Albee, Robert
Bloom, David
Cameron, Ryan
Dovers, Jennifer
Emmett, Randy
Gianino, Frank

Glisson, Jr, Jimmy

4 - Dovers 428918

29 - Citiboy 429051

6 - Hough 429056

9 - ICE 428995

11 - Mikulanec 428799
8 - Topolyn 429047
40 - Palmer 429031
28 - Raldiris 428923

6 - Hough 429044

17 - Ruby 428958

3 - Bairunas 428729

1 - Bloom 428823

25 - Buscemi 428845
42 - Miesha 428898
16 - Gilbert 428987
18 - Goulding 428709
6 - Hough 429055

40 - Palmer 429034

9 - ICE 428994

37 - Newsome 429012
31 - Pope 428902

36 - The Pitts! 428925
43 = Zwit 429009

1 - Bloom 429495

1 - Bloom 429495

29 - Citiboy 429488

4 - Dovers 429491

5 - Emmett 429494

5 - Emmett 429494

29 - Citiboy 429488
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Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round

Bonus Round

Interactive roster available at

¥{TournamentBowl.co

)

Over/Under DOUBLES TOURNAMENT - Jan

01-23 Sun 4:30 PM
01-23 Sun 4:30 PM
01-23 Sun 4:30 PM
01-23 Sun 4:30 PM
01-23 Sun 4:30 PM
01-23 Sun 4:30 PM
01-23 Sun 4:30 PM
01-23 Sun 4:30 PM

01-23 Sun 4:30 PM

181
159
216
195
218
195
193
187

176

Heinkel, Jeremy
Long, Connie
Mcneely, Wes
Pitensbarger, Jonathan
Stevens, Ray
Thompson, Alanna
Williams, David
Winesett, Jay

Zwit, Bill

38-Heinkel 429490
22 - Stevens 429492
4 - Dovers 429491

36 - The Pitts! 429489
22 - Stevens 429492
43 = Zwit 429493

36 - The Pitts! 429489
38-Heinkel 429490

43 = Zwit 429493
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